
Wohlenseeschiessen 2019 - Einzelrangliste

1 Clerc Albert Holiebi M 1950 V 90 143 100 4 147

2 Jüni Thomas Mistral M 1967 E Standard 147 98 0 147

3 Röthlisberger Martin Mistral M 1951 V Standard 146 97 0 146

4 Schmutz Rodolphe Holiebi M 1962 E 90 141 98 4 145

5 Grimm Rudolf Wohlen 1 W 1961 E Standard 145 97 0 145

6 Sahli Hansruedi Wohlen 1 W 1953 V Freie 145 97 0 145

7 Burri Heinz Wohlen 1 W 1962 E Standard 145 95 0 145

8 Wieland Jörg Mistral M 1951 V Standard 144 98 0 144

9 Balsiger Alfred Wohlen 1 W 1952 V Freie 144 98 0 144

10 Bönnimann Ruth Zälgli F 1953 V 57/02 136 97 8 144

11 Häberli Hansueli Heimelig K 1970 E 90 140 93 4 144

12 Beeler Reto Wohlen 1 W 1987 E Standard 143 96 0 143

13 Kohli Markus Mistral M 1967 E Standard 143 94 0 143

14 Känzig Bruno Chromet M 1977 E 90 138 97 4 142

15 Wiedmer Kim Jungschützen 1 M 2001 J 90 137 99 4 141

16 Sahli Ramona Chromet M 1991 E 90 137 98 4 141

17 Baumann Michael Edelweis M 1981 E 90 137 97 4 141

18 Staudenmann Franz Wohlen 2 W 1954 V Freie 141 96 0 141

19 Maurer Rolf Holiebi M 1941 V 90 137 94 4 141

20 Wiedmer Andreas Heimelig K 1966 E 57/03 138 94 2 140

21 Hofstetter Heinz Chromet M 1968 E 90 136 94 4 140

22 Rasi Fabian Edelweis M 1994 E 90 136 93 4 140

23 Steck Sascha Edelweis M 1993 E 90 136 92 4 140

24 Häberli Hans Bittmatt K 1945 V 57/03 138 91 2 140

25 Freiburghaus Maik Edelweis M 1993 E 90 136 90 4 140

26 Mäder Rudolf Holiebi M 1943 V 90 136 89 4 140

27 Mäder Jean Bubenberg F 1954 V 90 135 97 4 139

28 Hähni Martin Bittmatt K 1956 V 57/02 131 94 8 139

29 Rüfenacht Ramon Jungschützen 1 M 2003 J 90 135 92 4 139

30 Michel Christian Wohlen JS W 1981 E 57/03 137 85 2 139

31 Wieland Peter Mistral M 1955 V Standard 138 94 0 138

32 Furer Jürg Wohlen 2 W 1977 E 57/03 135 98 2 137

33 Brönnimann Rudolf Zälgli F 1955 V 57/02 129 94 8 137

34 Balmer Patric Jungschützen 2 M 1999 E 90 133 80 4 137

35 Oppliger Otto Einzel M 1963 E 57/03 134 98 2 136

36 Patzen Jürg Holiebi M 1948 V Kar 132 97 4 136

37 Balmer Daniel Wohlen 2 W 1986 E 90 132 94 4 136

38 Stürchler Martin Heimelig K 1971 E 57/03 133 96 2 135

39 Rytz Daniel Ledifluh M 1962 E 57/02 127 91 8 135

40 Keller Hanspeter Heimelig K 1971 E 90 130 97 4 134

41 Grossenbacher Phillip Edelweis M 1990 E 90 130 95 4 134

42 Essig Cedric Wohlen JS W 2000 J 90 130 93 4 134

43 Balmer Peter Wohlen 2 W 1957 V 90 130 93 4 134

44 Iseli Jakob Wohlen 2 W 1956 V 57/03 132 92 2 134

45 Brönnimann Thomas Bubenberg F 1990 E 90 129 96 4 133

46 Leuenberger Simon Jungschützen 2 M 2004 J 90 128 97 4 132



47 Schmutz Janis Jungschützen 1 M 2004 J 90 128 93 4 132

48 Grossenbacher Ulrich Ledifluh M 1956 V 57/03 130 92 2 132

49 Schmid Alina Jungschützen 2 M 2005 JJ 90 128 88 4 132

50 Wirth Michael Zälgli F 1983 E 90 127 93 4 131

51 Mäder Stefan Einzel F 1983 E 90 126 95 4 130

52 Mäder Marc Bubenberg F 1982 E 90 126 91 4 130

53 Hofstetter Walter Ledifluh M 1946 V 57/02 122 90 8 130

54 Hofstetter Sandra Chromet M 1970 E 90 126 83 4 130

55 Blaser Christian Jungschützen 3 M 2000 J 90 125 100 4 129

56 Brönnimann Martin Bubenberg F 1992 E 90 125 92 4 129

57 Schelker David Jungschützen 1 M 2001 J 90 125 89 4 129

58 Wuischpard Claude Wohlen 3 W 1932 V Kar 125 88 4 129

59 Liechti Ernst Heimelig K 1959 E 57/03 125 93 2 127

60 Lochbrunner Reto Bubenberg F 1981 E 90 123 85 4 127

61 Sahli Bernhard Chromet M 1958 E 90 122 93 4 126

62 Christen Ilija Wohlen JS W 2002 J 90 122 92 4 126

63 Thalmann Yara Wohlen JS W 2003 J 90 122 87 4 126

64 Bürki Johann Wohlen 3 W 1948 V 57/03 124 82 2 126

65 Hubacher Peter Bittmatt K 1961 E 57/03 123 95 2 125

66 Tschanz Hans Bittmatt K 1973 E 57/02 117 93 8 125

67 Krummen Rudolf Zälgli F 1946 V 57/03 123 92 2 125

68 Müller Marc Einzel M 1966 E Standard 125 91 0 125

69 Rüegsegger Theo Ledifluh M 1949 V 57/03 122 91 2 124

70 Schiess Daniel Ledifluh M 1933 V Kar 118 90 4 122

71 von Allmen Heinz Zälgli F 1955 V Kar 118 80 4 122

72 Fischer Noah Jungschützen 3 M 2003 J 90 117 97 4 121

73 Oppliger Nick Jungschützen 1 M 2000 J 90 115 91 4 119

74 Blaser Jonas Jungschützen 2 M 2003 J 90 115 84 4 119

75 Schmid Fabio Jungschützen 4 M 2003 J 90 113 93 4 117

76 Schmid Silvano Jungschützen 3 M 2001 J 90 112 87 4 116

77 Zingg Louis Jungschützen 3 M 2006 JJ 90 109 88 4 113

78 Balmer Michael Wohlen 3 W 1982 E 90 109 76 4 113

79 Baira Christina Bittmatt K 1972 E 57/03 106 76 2 108

80 Bossi Lia Jungschützen 3 M 2004 J 90 102 58 4 106

81 Escher Dario Einzel M 2006 JJ 90 93 66 4 97

82 Aeschlimann Lena Wohlen JS W 2004 J 90 90 71 4 94

83 Staudenmann Hans Leutschen K 1954 V 57/02 69 90 8 77



Wohlensee Gruppen Rangliste
Name Resultat

1 Wohlen 1 722

2 Mistral 718

3 Holiebi 709

4 Edelweiss 695

5 Wohlen 2 682

6 Heimelig 680

7 Chromet 679

8 Jungschützen 1 660

9 Zälgli 659

10 Bubenberg 658

11 Ledifluh 643

12 Bittmatt 637

13 Jungschützen 2 637

14 Wohlen JS 619

15 Jungschützen 3 585

16 Wohlen 3 368

Frauenkappelen

1 Bönnimann Ruth Zälgli F 1953 V 57/02 136 97 8 144

2 Mäder Jean Bubenberg F 1954 V 90 135 97 4 139

3 Brönnimann Rudolf Zälgli F 1955 V 57/02 129 94 8 137

4 Brönnimann Thomas Bubenberg F 1990 E 90 129 96 4 133

5 Wirth Michael Zälgli F 1983 E 90 127 93 4 131

6 Mäder Stefan Einzel F 1983 E 90 126 95 4 130

7 Mäder Marc Bubenberg F 1982 E 90 126 91 4 130

8 Brönnimann Martin Bubenberg F 1992 E 90 125 92 4 129

9 Lochbrunner Reto Bubenberg F 1981 E 90 123 85 4 127

10 Krummen Rudolf Zälgli F 1946 V 57/03 123 92 2 125

11 von Allmen Heinz Zälgli F 1955 V Kar 118 80 4 122

Kirchlindach

1 Häberli Hansueli Heimelig K 1970 E 90 140 93 4 144

2 Wiedmer Andreas Heimelig K 1966 E 57/03 138 94 2 140

3 Häberli Hans Bittmatt K 1945 V 57/03 138 91 2 140

4 Hähni Martin Bittmatt K 1956 V 57/02 131 94 8 139

5 Stürchler Martin Heimelig K 1971 E 57/03 133 96 2 135

6 Keller Hanspeter Heimelig K 1971 E 90 130 97 4 134

7 Liechti Ernst Heimelig K 1959 E 57/03 125 93 2 127

8 Hubacher Peter Bittmatt K 1961 E 57/03 123 95 2 125

9 Tschanz Hans Bittmatt K 1973 E 57/02 117 93 8 125

10 Baira Christina Bittmatt K 1972 E 57/03 106 76 2 108

11 Staudenmann Hans Leutschen K 1954 V 57/02 69 90 8 77



W> Wohlen

Jungschützen Junioren M> Mühleberg

1 Wiedmer Kim Jungschützen 1 M 2001 J 90 137 99 4 141

2 Rüfenacht Ramon Jungschützen 1 M 2003 J 90 135 92 4 139

3 Essig Cedric Wohlen JS W 2000 J 90 130 93 4 134

4 Leuenberger Simon Jungschützen 2 M 2004 J 90 128 97 4 132

5 Schmutz Janis Jungschützen 1 M 2004 J 90 128 93 4 132

6 Blaser Christian Jungschützen 3 M 2000 J 90 125 100 4 129

7 Schelker David Jungschützen 1 M 2001 J 90 125 89 4 129

8 Christen Ilija Wohlen JS W 2002 J 90 122 92 4 126

9 Thalmann Yara Wohlen JS W 2003 J 90 122 87 4 126

10 Fischer Noah Jungschützen 3 M 2003 J 90 117 97 4 121

11 Oppliger Nick Jungschützen 1 M 2000 J 90 115 91 4 119

12 Blaser Jonas Jungschützen 2 M 2003 J 90 115 84 4 119

13 Schmid Fabio Jungschützen 4 M 2003 J 90 113 93 4 117

14 Schmid Silvano Jungschützen 3 M 2001 J 90 112 87 4 116

15 Bossi Lia Jungschützen 3 M 2004 J 90 102 58 4 106

16 Aeschlimann Lena Wohlen JS W 2004 J 90 90 71 4 94

17 Schmid Alina Jungschützen 2 M 2005 JJ 90 128 88 4 132

18 Zingg Louis Jungschützen 3 M 2006 JJ 90 109 88 4 113

19 Escher Dario Einzel M 2006 JJ 90 93 66 4 97

Wohlen

1 Grimm Rudolf Wohlen 1 W 1961 E Standard 145 97 0 145

2 Sahli Hansruedi Wohlen 1 W 1953 V Freie 145 97 0 145

3 Burri Heinz Wohlen 1 W 1962 E Standard 145 95 0 145

4 Balsiger Alfred Wohlen 1 W 1952 V Freie 144 98 0 144

5 Beeler Reto Wohlen 1 W 1987 E Standard 143 96 0 143

6 Staudenmann Franz Wohlen 2 W 1954 V Freie 141 96 0 141

7 Michel Christian Wohlen JS W 1981 E 57/03 137 85 2 139

8 Furer Jürg Wohlen 2 W 1977 E 57/03 135 98 2 137

9 Balmer Daniel Wohlen 2 W 1986 E 90 132 94 4 136

10 Essig Cedric Wohlen JS W 2000 J 90 130 93 4 134

11 Balmer Peter Wohlen 2 W 1957 V 90 130 93 4 134

12 Iseli Jakob Wohlen 2 W 1956 V 57/03 132 92 2 134

13 Wuischpard Claude Wohlen 3 W 1932 V Kar 125 88 4 129

14 Christen Ilija Wohlen JS W 2002 J 90 122 92 4 126

15 Thalmann Yara Wohlen JS W 2003 J 90 122 87 4 126

16 Bürki Johann Wohlen 3 W 1948 V 57/03 124 82 2 126

17 Balmer Michael Wohlen 3 W 1982 E 90 109 76 4 113

18 Aeschlimann Lena Wohlen JS W 2004 J 90 90 71 4 94



Mühleberg

1 Clerc Albert Holiebi M 1950 V 90 143 100 4 147

2 Jüni Thomas Mistral M 1967 E Standard 147 98 0 147

3 Röthlisberger Martin Mistral M 1951 V Standard 146 97 0 146

4 Schmutz Rodolphe Holiebi M 1962 E 90 141 98 4 145

5 Wieland Jörg Mistral M 1951 V Standard 144 98 0 144

6 Kohli Markus Mistral M 1967 E Standard 143 94 0 143

7 Känzig Bruno Chromet M 1977 E 90 138 97 4 142

8 Wiedmer Kim Jungschützen 1 M 2001 J 90 137 99 4 141

9 Sahli Ramona Chromet M 1991 E 90 137 98 4 141

10 Baumann Michael Edelweis M 1981 E 90 137 97 4 141

11 Maurer Rolf Holiebi M 1941 V 90 137 94 4 141

12 Hofstetter Heinz Chromet M 1968 E 90 136 94 4 140

13 Rasi Fabian Edelweis M 1994 E 90 136 93 4 140

14 Steck Sascha Edelweis M 1993 E 90 136 92 4 140

15 Freiburghaus Maik Edelweis M 1993 E 90 136 90 4 140

16 Mäder Rudolf Holiebi M 1943 V 90 136 89 4 140

17 Rüfenacht Ramon Jungschützen 1 M 2003 J 90 135 92 4 139

18 Wieland Peter Mistral M 1955 V Standard 138 94 0 138

19 Balmer Patric Jungschützen 2 M 1999 E 90 133 80 4 137

20 Oppliger Otto Einzel M 1963 E 57/03 134 98 2 136

21 Patzen Jürg Holiebi M 1948 V Kar 132 97 4 136

22 Rytz Daniel Ledifluh M 1962 E 57/02 127 91 8 135

23 Grossenbacher Phillip Edelweis M 1990 E 90 130 95 4 134

24 Leuenberger Simon Jungschützen 2 M 2004 J 90 128 97 4 132

25 Schmutz Janis Jungschützen 1 M 2004 J 90 128 93 4 132

26 Grossenbacher Ulrich Ledifluh M 1956 V 57/03 130 92 2 132

27 Schmid Alina Jungschützen 2 M 2005 JJ 90 128 88 4 132

28 Hofstetter Walter Ledifluh M 1946 V 57/02 122 90 8 130

29 Hofstetter Sandra Chromet M 1970 E 90 126 83 4 130

30 Blaser Christian Jungschützen 3 M 2000 J 90 125 100 4 129

31 Schelker David Jungschützen 1 M 2001 J 90 125 89 4 129

32 Sahli Bernhard Chromet M 1958 E 90 122 93 4 126

33 Müller Marc Einzel M 1966 E Standard 125 91 0 125

34 Rüegsegger Theo Ledifluh M 1949 V 57/03 122 91 2 124

35 Schiess Daniel Ledifluh M 1933 V Kar 118 90 4 122

36 Fischer Noah Jungschützen 3 M 2003 J 90 117 97 4 121

37 Oppliger Nick Jungschützen 1 M 2000 J 90 115 91 4 119

38 Blaser Jonas Jungschützen 2 M 2003 J 90 115 84 4 119

39 Schmid Fabio Jungschützen 4 M 2003 J 90 113 93 4 117

40 Schmid Silvano Jungschützen 3 M 2001 J 90 112 87 4 116

41 Zingg Louis Jungschützen 3 M 2006 JJ 90 109 88 4 113

42 Bossi Lia Jungschützen 3 M 2004 J 90 102 58 4 106

43 Escher Dario Einzel M 2006 JJ 90 93 66 4 97


